All Graduate Pathways Commenced Post Biomedicine Graduation

Graduation Year

2010| 2011| 2012| 2013| 2014( 2015( 2016| 2017| 2018| 2019| 2020| 2021| 2022|Grand Total
Total Graduates 203| 344| 397 414| 401| 407| 394| 470( 439 493| 586/ 574| 501 5623
Medicine, Dentistry and Health Sciences
Doctor of Medicine 90| 144| 140| 145| 128 158| 148| 175 165| 164 167| 102 69 1795
Bachelor of Biomedicine (Honours) 41 71 77 72 48 55 53 71 61 771 113| 113 82 934
Doctor of Dental Surgery 15 18 34 33 25 21 26 24 20 41 28 32 19 336
PhD/Master of Philosophy - MDHS 27 29 32 21 18 18 22 20 17 30 30 22 286
Doctor of Optometry 1 5 19 18 22 16 24 23 20 28 12 188
Master of Public Health 2 4 7 16 10 12 11 12 17 21 21 18 19 170
Doctor of Physiotherapy 2 12 11 13 17 6 10 7 9 11 10 18 10 136
Master of Biomedical Science 3 1 13 6 5 12 12 15 14 81
Master of Clinical Audiology 3 4 4 5 8 5 4 8 3 9 11 4 8 76
Master of Nursing Science 1 6 6 2 6 4 4 6 8 5 7 9 8 72
Graduate Diploma in Surgical Anatomy 2 3 1 13 9 11 14 7 1 61
Master of Speech Pathology 1 2 3 6 3 4 3 7 6 5 6 5 4 55
Master of Psychiatry 3 14 7 13 8 5 3 2 55
Graduate Diploma in Psychology 1 2 3 2 2 1 1 4 1 1 4 2 24
GCert Clinical Ultrasound 2 2 3 2 3 6 1 1 21
Master of Biostatistics 3 1 2 4 2 2 1 18
Graduate Diploma in Clinical Ultrasound 2 1 2 3 8
Master of Genomics and Health 1 2 1 1 1 1 7
Gradaute Certificate in Nursing (various) 1 2 2 6
Graduate Certificate in Physiotherapy (various) 1 2 1 1 6
Other Bachelor Course 1 1 1 1 1 5
Master of Genetic Counselling 1 1 1 1 1 5
Master of Clinical Ultrasound 1 1 3 5
Master of Clinical Research 5 5
Master of Cancer Sciences 1 1 1 1 4
Graduate Diploma in Psychology (Advanced) 1 1 1 1 4
Master of Surgical Education 1 2 3
Graduate Diploma in Clinical Dentistry (Implants) 1 1 2
Graduate Diploma in Biostatistics 1 1 2
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GCert Clinical Education

GCert Clinical Research

Master of Social Work

GCert Health Inf & Dig Health

Graduate Diploma in Public Health

Graduate Diploma in Perioperative Medicine

GCert Clinical Teaching

Doctor of Clinical Dentistry

Gradaute Diploma in Nursing (various)

GC Infectious Disease Epidem

Master of Applied Psychology

GCert Health E&E Evaluation

Master of Clinical Education

SpecCert Clin Research (Neuro)

Master of Sports Medicine

Master of Medicine (Radiology)

Master of Youth Mental Health

SpecCert Critical Care Nursing

Graduate Diploma in Clinical Education

Master of Epidemiology

GCert Adoles. Hlth & Wellbeing

SpecCert Emp HIth Aborig Comms

SpecCert Palliative Care

M. Advanced Nursing Practice

Graduate Diploma in Surgical Education
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Master of Engineering (various)
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Teaching (Masters/Graduate Diploma, various)
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Graduate Diploma in Surgical Anatomy

11

24

15

50

Master of Biomedical Engineering

29

18

50
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Management (Masters/Graduate Diploma/Graduate Certificate), various

1

3

3

36

Master of Biotechnology

2

2

2

36

Doctor of Optometry

11

14

36

Other Bachelor Course

32

Doctor of Veterinary Medicine

23

PhD/Master of Philosophy - non MDHS
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Other Honours Course
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Master of Information Technology
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Graduate Diploma in Science
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Master of Biomedical Science

Master of Food Science

GCert Clinical Ultrasound

M. Business Administration

Graduate Diploma in Computer Science

Postgraduate Diploma - Science

Graduate Diploma in Data Science

Graduate Diploma in Business Administration

Master Computational Biology

GCert Visual Art

M. Construction Management

M. Agricultural Sciences

M. Publishing & Communications

GCert University Teaching

GCert Adv. Learn. & Leadership

Master of Information Systems

M. Translation & Interpreting

MAppEcon

Master of Architecture

Graduate Diploma in Arts

Graduate Diploma in Clinical Ultrasound

M. Actuarial Science (Enh.)

Graduate Diploma in Music
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ProfCert Indigenous Research

1

Graduate Diploma in Tax

M. International Relations

Master of Intellectual Property Law

Master of Health & Medical Law

Master of Laws

Master of Applied Econometrics

Graduate Diploma in Arts (Advanced)

Master of Journalism

Master of Business Analytics

Master of Property

Master of Criminology

Master of Urban Horticulture

Master of Data Science

M. Actuarial Science (Ext.)

Master of Development Studies

GCert Small Animal Emerg&Crit

Master of Education

SpecCert Clin Research (Neuro)

Graduate Diploma in Science (Advanced)

M. Global Media Communications

Master of Environment

Master of Finance
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Total Other Faculties

59

75

93

59

46

50

47

53

36

48

74

77

52

769

Summary

UoM non Award courses (CAP/Enabling)

60

Total Commenced further studies at UoM

173

267

308

304

279

296

313

346

336

369

429

401

304

4125

Total not continued studies at UoM

30

77

89

110

122

111

81

124

103

124

157

173

197

1498

Total UoM Award Programs Commenced

273

427

460

431

364

384

390

435

386

451

506

456

303

5266

Average # Award Programs Commenced*

1.58

1.60

1.49

1.42

1.30

1.30

1.25

1.26

1.15

1.22

1.18

1.14

1.00

1.28

*based on number of students who have continued studies at UoM




