All Graduate Pathways Commenced Post Biomedicine Graduation

	Graduation Year													
	2010	2011	2012	2013	2014	2015	2016	2017	2018	2019	2020	2021	2022	Grand Total
Total Graduates	203	344	397	414	401	407	394	470	439	493	586	574	501	5623
Medicine, Dentistry and Health Sciences														
Doctor of Medicine	90	144	140	145	128	158	148	175	165	164	167	102	69	1795
Bachelor of Biomedicine (Honours)	41	71	77	72	48	55	53	71	61	77	113	113	82	934
Doctor of Dental Surgery	15	18	34	33	25	21	26	24	20	41	28	32	19	336
PhD/Master of Philosophy - MDHS	27	29	32	21	18	18	22	20	17	30	30	22		286
Doctor of Optometry			1	5	19	18	22	16	24	23	20	28	12	188
Master of Public Health	2	4	7	16	10	12	11	12	17	21	21	18	19	170
Doctor of Physiotherapy	2	12	11	13	17	6	10	7	9	11	10	18	10	136
Master of Biomedical Science				3	1		13	6	5	12	12	15	14	81
Master of Clinical Audiology	3	4	4	5	8	5	4	8	3	9	11	4	8	76
Master of Nursing Science	1	6	6	2	6	4	4	6	8	5	7	9	8	72
Graduate Diploma in Surgical Anatomy	2	3	1	13	9	11	14	7	1					61
Master of Speech Pathology	1	2	3	6	3	4	3	7	6	5	6	5	4	55
Master of Psychiatry	3	14	7	13	8	5	3	2						55
Graduate Diploma in Psychology	1		2	3	2	2	1	1	4	1	1	4	2	24
GCert Clinical Ultrasound		1	2	2	3	2	3	6	1	1				21
Master of Biostatistics		3			3	1	2	4	2		2		1	18
Graduate Diploma in Clinical Ultrasound	2		1	2		3								8
Master of Genomics and Health							1		2	1	1	1	1	7
Gradaute Certificate in Nursing (various)			1	1	2	2								6
Graduate Certificate in Physiotherapy (various)		1	1	2	1			1						6
Other Bachelor Course					1			1	1		1	1		5
Master of Genetic Counselling				1	1			1			1	1		5
Master of Clinical Ultrasound	1				1	3								5
Master of Clinical Research								5						5
Master of Cancer Sciences			1	1		1		1						4
Graduate Diploma in Psychology (Advanced)			1		1				1			1		4
Master of Surgical Education	1	2												3
Graduate Diploma in Clinical Dentistry (Implants)	1		1											2
Graduate Diploma in Biostatistics					1		1							2

	Graduation Year													
	2010	2011	2012	2013	2014	2015	2016	2017	2018	2019	2020	2021	2022	Grand Total
GCert Clinical Education	1			1										2
GCert Clinical Research			1			1								2
Master of Social Work		1					1							2
GCert Health Inf & Dig Health		1	1											2
Graduate Diploma in Public Health			1							1				2
Graduate Diploma in Perioperative Medicine							2							2
GCert Clinical Teaching	1													1
Doctor of Clinical Dentistry		1												1
Gradaute Diploma in Nursing (various)				1										1
GC Infectious Disease Epidem								1						1
Master of Applied Psychology													1	1
GCert Health E&E Evaluation								1						1
Master of Clinical Education	1													1
SpecCert Clin Research (Neuro)		1												1
Master of Sports Medicine		1												1
Master of Medicine (Radiology)			1											1
Master of Youth Mental Health									1					1
SpecCert Critical Care Nursing					1									1
Graduate Diploma in Clinical Education	1													1
Master of Epidemiology						1								1
GCert Adoles. Hlth & Wellbeing						1								1
SpecCert Emp Hlth Aborig Comms									1					1
SpecCert Palliative Care						1								1
M. Advanced Nursing Practice					1									1
Graduate Diploma in Surgical Education		1												1
Total MDHS Programs	214	352	367	372	318	334	343	382	350	403	432	379	251	4497
Other Faculties														
Master of Engineering (various)	9	11	8	9	16	16	12	18	11	18	20	6		154
Teaching (Masters/Graduate Diploma, various)	9	10	25	4	8	9	6	7	3	2		8	1	92
Master of Science (various)	3		4	5	4	2	6	4	3	9	11	9	7	67
Juris Doctor	4	2		3	3	2	5		1	4	10	5	12	54
Graduate Diploma in Surgical Anatomy	11	24	15											50
Master of Biomedical Engineering				1	1						1	29	18	50

	Graduation Year												1	
	2010	2011	2012	2013	2014	2015	2016	2017	2018	2019	2020	2021	2022	Grand Total
Management (Masters/Graduate Diploma/Graduate Certificate), various	6		3	6	4	1	3	3	1	1	5	1	2	36
Master of Biotechnology		1	3	2	1	2	2	2	4	1	6	9	3	36
Doctor of Optometry	4	7	11	14										36
Other Bachelor Course	1	1	4	2	1	1	7	4		3	5	2	1	32
Doctor of Veterinary Medicine	1	3	2	1	1	3	2	3	2	1	1	1	2	23
PhD/Master of Philosophy - non MDHS	1	3	3	2	2	3	2	1	2	2				21
Other Honours Course	2		1	1				1	2	1	1	2	2	13
Master of Information Technology						1		2	2		3	4	1	13
Graduate Diploma in Science				1	2	2		2		2	1			10
Graduate Certificate in Arts		1		2	1			1			1			6
Master of Biomedical Science		2	3											5
Master of Food Science			1	1			1	2						5
GCert Clinical Ultrasound	2	1	1											4
M. Business Administration		1		1		2								4
Graduate Diploma in Computer Science				1							1	1		3
Postgraduate Diploma - Science		2	1											3
Graduate Diploma in Data Science									1		2			3
Graduate Diploma in Business Administration		1		1				1						3
Master Computational Biology			1							1	1			3
GCert Visual Art				1	1									2
M. Construction Management								1	1					2
M. Agricultural Sciences				1			1							2
M. Publishing & Communications	1								1					2
GCert University Teaching			1		1									2
GCert Adv. Learn. & Leadership	1		1											2
Master of Information Systems											1			1
M. Translation & Interpreting								1						1
MAppEcon													1	1
Master of Architecture										1				1
Graduate Diploma in Arts											1			1
Graduate Diploma in Clinical Ultrasound		1												1
M. Actuarial Science (Enh.)										1				1
Graduate Diploma in Music									1					1

		Graduation Year												
	2010	2011	2012	2013	2014	2015	2016	2017	2018	2019	2020	2021	2022	Grand Total
ProfCert Indigenous Research						1								
Graduate Diploma in Tax	1													
M. International Relations													1	
Master of Intellectual Property Law		1												
Master of Health & Medical Law						1								
Master of Laws	1													
Master of Applied Econometrics						1								
Graduate Diploma in Arts (Advanced)		1												:
Master of Journalism						1								
Master of Business Analytics	1													
Master of Property									1					
Master of Criminology													1	
Master of Urban Horticulture		1												,
Master of Data Science											1			,
M. Actuarial Science (Ext.)										1				
Master of Development Studies						1								
GCert Small Animal Emerg&Crit			1											
Master of Education			1											
SpecCert Clin Research (Neuro)		1												
Graduate Diploma in Science (Advanced)						1								
M. Global Media Communications	1													
Master of Environment											1			:
Master of Finance											1			
Total Other Faculties	59	75	93	59	46	50	47	53	36	48	74	77	52	769
Summary														
UoM non Award courses (CAP/Enabling)	6	2	7	7	5	6	4	4	3	9	1	3	3	60
Total Commenced further studies at UoM	173	267	308	304	279	296	313	346	336	369	429	401	304	412
Total not continued studies at UoM	30	77	89	110	122	111	81	124	103	124	157	173	197	1498
Total UoM Award Programs Commenced	273	427	460	431	364	384	390	435	386	451	506	456	303	5260
Average # Award Programs Commenced*	1.58	1.60	1.49	1.42	1.30	1.30	1.25	1.26	1.15	1.22	1.18	1.14	1.00	1.28

^{*}based on number of students who have continued studies at UoM